4964

and

“ Collected to be put in the General PFunds,

203

(‘ T’c«’ Ia, (Tul}f Q"-WO,”?.

Council Y=t in Repulgr fecsion, Members answering to
Roll Call, Mavor Taddiken, F A rrescott, R & Newton, I 3 Canfield,
G A Allen, llembers 211 Fresent, linuetns of June 5" was read.

and anproved as read. Bille of G W PFrederick 92.10 Beck - Spiva 22.H1

L J Gohmer 1.50 W K Fritzel 6.5C Will Thomas 3.30 J L lorrison 9.00
Conrad Farmers Grain Co, 46.90 R T Narber 29.95 Avery Loverin 115.80
Orin Baker 57.60 was read, lloved by Canfleld and seccond by Prescott
Hat the bills be allowed and Warrants be Drawn, Carried,

at this time Mayor Taddiken turned in £7.72 for old Zncine and Licence

Treasurers Report was read, Moved by Prescott and seccond by Allen
that the report be accented and put on fdle, Carried.

¥oved by Allen and seccond by Prescott that Ziere after we Pay only
Fifty Cents Per Hour for Labor, Carried.

¥oved by Allen and seccond by Newton that we have a 12" Culbert put
across Center Street at Church, and one across Grundy Ave, at Yain,
and have the o0ld one taken from Center and have it put across Grundy -
Ave, at Church, Carried.

Moved by Wheesler and seccord by Canfield that we 011 the following #t,
Streets, Beginning at the C § N W R R,track thence North to Lillian
Street, Also Center Street from the Brid ge west of town thenxe east

to Alice ¥Btreet, Also one Elk, om ”aQHlﬂpton north from Center Street
also one Blk, or Grupﬁy Ave, VWest from Main Street,and it to be done
under the suvervision of the Btreet snd Allev Committee, Carried.
¥oved by Allen and seccond by Newton that we Concrat with the Iowa
Road Building Co, for not less than 130C0 nor more that 14000 Gallens
of thier Road 0il at 7.77 cents per gal, applyed, Carried.

loved by Vhieeler and seccond by Can“leld that we renew our Causilty
Insurance, Carried.

Moved by Allen and seccond by Newton that the Clerk be autherized to
write Warrant not to excsed (600.00 for Fire Truck, Carried.

at this time there was a Petétion present to have T3’001«: and Half of
ilaple Ave, and one Blk, of Dwicght Street Graveled, also there was an
subscrintion list with Petion,

¥oved by Wheeler and seccond ©y Rewton that we accept the subscriptoon
and have the sane done, Carried.

Yoved by Vheeler and seccord by 4Allen that we make the following leviesd
for 1928] the Budget for Filling be as follows,

General Fund, #£3000.00  10uills

VWater " 1000.00 5"
Light "on 1000.00 7"
St, Imp, " " 500.00 G
aradlng "n 500.00 3 v
Sewer o 300.00 g m"
Road Dragz " 500,00 o " "
Water work, 500 .90 g B
Cementry " " 20 .00 2 ™" :
Fire " 200 00 2" " Carried.
moved and seccond that we adjourm, Carried. N
[ Iy oy -
_~§Q{ﬂ-_,_<éf:e2€gg_%éil
Clerk.
CORTCTION 40 WHEELENRs 0TL0H
Of July 2" as to Oiling Sitrsets,lioved by Heeler and geccond by Canfiel

that we 0il the following Streets, Becinine at the C&YWRRy thence north
on Yain to Lillian, and Center Streel bhecining atl tLe Bridee west of
Town thence Zagt fo Alice Strset, also ona Blk, on Washinston North of
Certsr, also one Blk, on Grundy Avs, West of Main, and the same 1is here
by orderd oiled and the entire cost thersof, excevt the cost of oiling
the interaections, shall be asesssad to the property abutting uvon such
Streets in proportiorn to the benfits conferrad therdby, and the work to
be done under the suverviaion of the Strest and Alley Comu,tfee,annrowec

Carried as Corrsctad.
————?‘f.%z"{ L/‘fr‘;/ £ (




